Tariff board

Bakery/Retail

Croissant £1.45
Pain au choc £1.45
Cinnamon bun £1.70
Waffle £1.70

Pancakes with sauce £0.00

Popcorn £1.35
Eat real crisps £1.35
I
Slushie cup £1.50
Water bottle £1.05
300ml bottle £1.30
500ml bottle £1.60

125ml radnor carton £0.85

Daily Options

£2.90

Ciabatta + 2 filling
Panini + 2 filling
Baguettes (from)
Wraps cold (from)
Sandwiches (from)
Rolls (from)

Pasta pot 120z cold
Homebake (from)
Cookies

Mega muffin

Cold dessert (from)
Fruit pot (from)
Dried fruit pot
Jelly pot (from)
Pizza slice

Yoghurt bar

Hot chocolate £1.05
Salad bar
Americano £1.55
Latte/cappuccino £0.00
)
caterlink

feeding the imagination

£2.70
£1.85
£2.25
£1.60
£1.80
£1.35
£1.20
£1.20
£1.40
£1.00
£1.00
£0.50
£0.60
£1.70
£1.10
£2.15




Tariff board

Main meal (Hot)
Main meal deal (Hot)
Main meal deal (Cold)
Live bar

Hot pasta & sauce

Hot pasta, sauce &
cheese

Jacket potato + 1 filling

Jacket potato + 2 filling

Slushie cup

Water bottle

300ml bottle

500ml bottle

125ml radnor carton
Hot chocolate
Americano

Latte/cappuccino

Ciabatta + 2 filling
Panini + 2 filling
Baguettes (from)
Wraps cold (from)
Sandwiches (from)
Rolls (from)

Pasta pot 120z cold
Homebake (from)
Cookies

Mega muffin

Cold dessert (from)
Fruit pot (from)
Dried fruit pot
Jelly pot (from)
Pizza slice

Yoghurt bar

Salad bar
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