

Tariff board

Bakery/Retail

Croissant	£1.45
Pain au choc	£1.45
Cinnamon bun	£1.70
Waffle	£1.70
Pancakes with sauce	£0.00
Popcorn	£1.35
Eat real crisps	£1.35
Slushie cup	£1.50
Water bottle	£1.05
300ml bottle	£1.30
500ml bottle	£1.60
125ml radnor carton	£0.85
Hot chocolate	£1.05
Americano	£1.55
Latte/cappuccino	£0.00

Daily Options

Ciabatta + 2 filling	£2.90
Panini + 2 filling	£2.70
Baguettes (from)	£1.85
Wraps cold (from)	£2.25
Sandwiches (from)	£1.60
Rolls (from)	£1.80
Pasta pot 12oz cold	£1.35
Homebake (from)	£1.20
Cookies	£1.20
Mega muffin	£1.40
Cold dessert (from)	£1.00
Fruit pot (from)	£1.00
Dried fruit pot	£0.50
Jelly pot (from)	£0.60
Pizza slice	£1.70
Yoghurt bar	£1.10
Salad bar	£2.15

Tariff board

Lunch

All day

Main meal (Hot)	£2.35	Ciabatta + 2 filling	£2.90
Main meal deal (Hot)	£2.70	Panini + 2 filling	£2.70
Main meal deal (Cold)	£2.70	Baguettes (from)	£1.85
Live bar	£2.60	Wraps cold (from)	£2.25
Hot pasta & sauce	£2.35	Sandwiches (from)	£1.60
Hot pasta, sauce & cheese	£2.40	Rolls (from)	£1.80
Jacket potato + 1 filling	£2.05	Pasta pot 12oz cold	£1.35
Jacket potato + 2 filling	£2.90	Homebake (from)	£1.20
		Cookies	£1.20

Drinks

Slushie cup	£1.50	Mega muffin	£1.40
Water bottle	£1.05	Cold dessert (from)	£1.00
300ml bottle	£1.30	Fruit pot (from)	£1.00
500ml bottle	£1.60	Dried fruit pot	£0.50
125ml radnor carton	£0.85	Jelly pot (from)	£0.60
Hot chocolate	£1.05	Pizza slice	£1.70
Americano	£1.55	Yoghurt bar	£1.10
Latte/cappuccino	£0.00	Salad bar	£2.15